Platz Name

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

ROHRIG, Alexandra
SONNEFELD, Lena
GERKENS, Emily
BODE, Sarah
BEIMFOHR, Luis
SAUPE, Jan-Felix
MEYER, Miriam
FOLLMANN, Jan
BEIMFOHR, Jonas
GOKE, Joschua
SAUPE, Moritz
WOHLER, Lars
MENTE, Johannes
SONNEFELD, Inga

KOERNIG, Dennis

Teiler

18,3 Teiler
28,1 Teiler
69,1 Teiler
69,7 Teiler
88,2 Teiler
90,8 Teiler
93,3 Teiler
100,8 Teiler
104,6 Teiler
113,6 Teiler
114,9 Teiler
137,1 Teiler
202,0 Teiler
423,2 Teiler

875,0 Teiler



